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Female-to-male eamings ratio: 83% LANGUAGE SPOKEN

(Women earn 88¢ for every dollar men earn.) _
A language other than English

spoken at home:

ANNUAL HOUSEHOLD INCOME 5113 | 11% @

Limited English proficiency
(age 5+):

1,934 | 4%

TECHNOLOGY
18,416 | 89%

Households with a computer
ﬁ$75,000 or more — 17,128 83%
*>>  Households with broadband internet subscription
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EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

AGE 25+

Less than ninth grade

Ninth to twelfth grade, no diploma
High school diploma or equivalent
Some college, no degree
Associate degree

Bachelor's degree

Graduate or professional degree

HOUSING

HEALTH INSURANCE

950
2,485
11,825
8,680
33,109
43,227
2,567

39%
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35%
26%
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10%
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3,690 | 47%

DISABILITY STATUS

A 657|5%
€% children with disability

4,117 | 14%
18-64 years old with disability

f
ww 2,743 | 37%

65 years old and over with disability

61%
$1,001

1,307 | 17%

Private: 30’952 | 62%

Population with Health Insurance Population with No Health Insurance
—Mf'

uble: 23,048 | 46%

Total: 2,608 | 5%
Children: 299 | 20/0

COMMUTING TO WORK
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78% 11%
Drove alone Carpooled
(car, truck or van)

Source: American Community Survey, 2020 5-Year Data Profiles

Public

transportation

4% 2% 5%
Walked Other means Worked at
home

Michigan League for Public Policy, 1223 Turner Street, Suite G1, Lansing, M| 48906-4369
Phone 517.487.5436 - Fax 517.371.4546 - www.mlpp.org * A United Way Agency



